
Saturday 7 December 2024 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 140
Members: 133

Visitors: 7
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade up to 11 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Anthony Marr [11287]Winner 70.003 66 / 69 {–4}
Michael Greening (from Woolooware GC)Runner-up 40.007 68 / 75 {–2}
Thomas Glew [12117]3rd Place 25.005 68 / 73 {–2}

B Grade 11 to 17 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner 70.0016 66 / 82 {–4}
Stephen Crampton [28538]Runner-up 40.0014 67 / 81 {–3}
Peter Holman [00226]3rd Place 25.0017 68 / 85 {–2}

C Grade over 17 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Christopher Tournier [16563]Winner 70.0019 69 / 88 {–1}
James Dummett [08312]Runner-up 40.0028 70 / 98 {E}
Charlie Cheetham [08383]3rd Place 25.0021 71 / 92 {+1}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Rodney Carpenter [29086]A Grade Scratch - 74 25.00
Terry Jones [14735]B Grade Scratch - 82 25.00
Daniel Mitchell [01434]C Grade Scratch - 92 25.00

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Brett Watkins [01080]NTP 2 4
Shaun Miller [16778]NTP 10 4
Gavin Thorpe [02515]NTP 13 4
Ryan Iredale [26769]NTP 15 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Anthony Marr [11287]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Glenn Wale [00699]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Marc Salmon [01330]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Peter Holman [00226]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Andrew Mellier [11303]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Anthony Marr [11287] 3 66 / 69 {–4} 1
2 Chris McDonald [02760] 16 66 / 82 {–4} 1
3 Stephen Crampton [28538] 14 67 / 81 {–3} 1
4 Peter Holman [00226] 17 68 / 85 {–2} 1
5 Michael Greening (from Woolooware GC) 7 68 / 75 {–2} 1
6 Thomas Glew [12117] 5 68 / 73 {–2} 1
7 Christopher Tournier [16563] 19 69 / 88 {–1} 1
8 Christopher Barnes [03881] 11 69 / 80 {–1} 1
9 David Kowe [06656] 11 69 / 80 {–1} 1
10 James Dummett [08312] 28 70 / 98 {E} 1
11 Terry Jones [14735] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
12 John Eccleston [28082] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
13 Rodney Carpenter [29086] 3 71 / 74 {+1} 1
14 Charlie Cheetham [08383] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
15 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
16 Malcolm Holland [01093] 21 72 / 93 {+2} 1
17 Joshua Hawker [16718] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
18 Matthew Ryan [01759] 8 72 / 80 {+2} 1
19 Barry Stevenson [14711] 7 72 / 79 {+2} 1
20 David Stirling [07033] 33 72 / 105 {+2} 1
21 Brett Watkins [01080] 8 72 / 80 {+2} 1
22 Brenton Drummond [10653] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

23 Greg Stephenson [08668] 6 72 / 78 {+2} 1
24 Robert Zionzee [13702] 8 72 / 80 {+2} 1
25 Ronald Sheargold [01227] 29 73 / 102 {+3} 1
26 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
27 Kory Edwards [12990] 5 73 / 78 {+3} 1
28 Maxwell Davies (from Bankstown GC) 10 73 / 83 {+3} 1
29 Andrew Humphrys [16261] 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
30 Robert Missingham [10304] 22 73 / 95 {+3} 1
31 Paul Freeman [02984] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
32 Jim Aravanis [17907] 21 73 / 94 {+3} 1
33 Gavin Thorpe [02515] 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
34 Daniel Mitchell [01434] 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
35 Charles Salmon [07845] 20 74 / 94 {+4} 1
36 Arthur Smith [02451] 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
37 Matthew Wood [05466] 15 74 / 89 {+4} 1
38 Mark Scruse [00140] 25 74 / 99 {+4} 1
39 Steven Bowerman [01472] 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
40 Richard McNeil [26663] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1
41 Peter Upton [29449] 22 74 / 96 {+4} 1
42 Craig Paku [16493] 7 74 / 81 {+4} 1
43 Gregg Stares [01690] 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
44 Robert Adams [08455] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
45 Jason Cook [14788] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
46 Paul Campbell [10339] 19 74 / 93 {+4} 1
47 Ryan Iredale [26769] 4 74 / 78 {+4} 1


